10.01

10.02

10.03

10.04

20.01

70.01

Pierrefonds
e~  Roxboro

Montréal &3

Extraordinary borough council meeting
of Monday, April 16, 2012

AGENDA

10 — Opening procedure
Opening of the sitting
Reading out of the prayer
Public question period

Adoption of the agenda of the borough council sitting

20 - Contracts and agreements

Grant contract ST-12-02-1 to Construction Mergad inc. for the amount of its tender, to wit $58,321.07 for service
connection and related works at 14399 boulevard Gouin Ouest - Lot 4 822 039

70 — Other business

Adjournment of the sitting

Page 1



	Agenda

