

Extraordinary borough council meeting of Monday, April 16, 2012

AGENDA

10 - Opening procedure

10.01	Opening of the sitting
10.02	Reading out of the prayer
10.03	Public question period
10.04	Adoption of the agenda of the borough council sitting
20.01	20 – Contracts and agreements Grant contract ST-12-02-1 to Construction Mergad inc. for the amount of its tender, to wit \$58,321.07 for service connection and related works at 14399 boulevard Gouin Ouest - Lot 4 822 039
	70 – Other business

70.01 Adjournment of the sitting